Sam Wilson
Nick Varsek
Luke Klena
Sam Wilson
Luke Klena
Max Latona
Sam Wilson

Howard Alexander

David Greenleaf
Brendan Brown

Bert McClellan
Luke Klena
Stew Wilson
Mike Hopwood
Bob Begley
Eric Sabin
Chad Holden
Drew Reinsel
Matt Kulinski
Kaivon Maknoon
Ted Stoudt
Bob Fee

Sam Wilson

Kicking Points Season

Year
2013
2015
2010
2014
2009
2019
2012
1916
2007
1989

1999
2008
1924
1994
1921
2000
1995
2005
2003
1985
1963
1956

Kicking Points Career

Final Year
2014

XP
48
32
26
26
27
17
25
23
16
15

17
16
12

XP
99

FG
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FG

Points
51
32
32
29
27
26
25
23
22
18

17
16
15

Points
105



Luke Klena 2010
Nick Varsek 2015
Howard Alexander 1916
Max Latona 2019
Eric Sabin 2002
Bert McClellan 1999
Brendan Brown 1991
David Greenleaf 2007
Rick Copley 1999
Kaivon Maknoon 1986
Bill Lilly 1931

OCHS field goals

Max Latona, 2019, 24 yards, vs. Hollidaysburg
Max Latona, 2019, 36, yards, vs. Meadville (2nd)
Max Latona, 2019, 28, yards, vs. Warren

Sam Wilson, 2014, 32 yards, vs. Titusville

Sam Wilson, 2013, 30 yards vs. Conneaut Area
Jared Ruth, 2011, 25 yards vs. Iroquois

Luke Klena, 2010, 26 yards, vs. Warren,

Luke Klena, 2010, 26 yards, vs. Grove City
David Greenleaf, 2007, 38 yards vs. East

David Greenleaf, 2007, 35 yards, vs. Warren
Rick Copley, 1999, 32 yards vs. Grove City

Mike Hopwood, 1994, 28 yards vs. Slippery Rock
Brendan Brown, 1989, 22 yards vs. Meadville
Kaivon Maknoon, 1986, 20 yards vs. Hickory
Eric Korpela, 1983, 23 yards vs. Franklin

69
32
31
17
26
25
22
16
14
14
14
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75
32
31
26
26
25
25
22
17
17
17



Ron Black, 1981, 26 yards vs. Meadville

Bill Lilly, 1929, (drop kick), ball was on 28, Warren

* Dick Cleaves, 1925, (drop kick), 20 yards vs. Sharpsville
** Dick Cleaves, 1925, (drop kick), 13 yards vs. Franklin
Stew Wilson, 1924, ball was on 22 vs. Franklin

Bunny Kuhns, 1914, ball was on 45 vs. Warren

Bunny Kuhns, 1914, ball was on 39 vs. Franklin

Bunny Kuhns, 1914, ball was at about 25 vs. Corry

Ray "Red" Burns, 1911, no distance available, vs. Titusville
Bob Lamberton, 1909, ball was on 35, vs. Meadville

Bob Lamberton, 1909, no distance available, vs. Titusville
Bob Lamberton, 1909, no distance available, vs. Franklin
Harry Nunn, 1908, ball was on 30, vs. Franklin

Harry Nunn, 1908, ball was on 20, vs. Meadville

* "Cleaves stood about 20 yards from the bars," The Derrick reported.
** The Oilers drove to the 3, Cleaves kicked from the 13.

Games in which three different players kicked an extra point
1999 -- Punxsutawney (Bert McClellan, Rick Copley, Dan Hudock)
1999 -- Strong Vincent (Bert McClellan, Rick Copley, Dan Hudock)



