	Kicking Poin	ts Season		
	Year	XP	FG	Points
Sam Wilson	2013	48	1	51
Nick Varsek	2015	32	0	32
Luke Klena	2010	26	2	32
Sam Wilson	2014	26	1	29
Luke Klena	2009	27	0	27
Max Latona	2019	17	3	26
Sam Wilson	2012	25	0	25
Howard Alexander	1916	23	0	23
David Greenleaf	2007	16	2	22
Brendan Brown	1989	15	1	18
Bert McClellan	1999	17	0	17
Luke Klena	2008	16	0	16
Stew Wilson	1924	12	1	15
Mike Hopwood	1994	11	1	14
Bob Begley	1921	14	0	14
Eric Sabin	2000	10	0	10
Chad Holden	1995	10	0	10
Drew Reinsel	2005	9	0	9
Matt Kulinski	2003	9	0	9
Kaivon Maknoon	1985	9	0	9
Ted Stoudt	1963	9	0	9
Bob Fee	1956	9	0	9
	Kicking Poin	ts Career		
	Final Year	XP	FG	Points
Sam Wilson	2014	99	2	105

Luke Klena	2010	69	2	75
Nick Varsek	2015	32	0	32
Howard Alexander	1916	31	0	31
Max Latona	2019	17	3	26
Eric Sabin	2002	26	0	26
Bert McClellan	1999	25	0	25
Brendan Brown	1991	22	1	25
David Greenleaf	2007	16	2	22
Rick Copley	1999	14	1	17
Kaivon Maknoon	1986	14	1	17
Bill Lilly	1931	14	1	17
	OCHS fie	eld goals		
Max Latona, 2019, 24 yards,	vs. Hollidaysbı	urg		
Max Latona, 2019, 36, yards, vs. Meadville (2nd)				
Max Latona, 2019, 28, yards	, vs. Warren			
Sam Wilson, 2014, 32 yards				
Sam Wilson, 2013, 30 yards	Area			
Jared Ruth, 2011, 25 yards v				
Luke Klena, 2010, 26 yards,				
Luke Klena, 2010, 26 yards,				
David Greenleaf, 2007, 38 ya				
David Greenleaf, 2007, 35 ya	ards, vs. Warre	n		
Rick Copley, 1999, 32 yards				
Mike Hopwood, 1994, 28 yar	ds vs. Slippery	Rock		
Brendan Brown, 1989, 22 ya	rds vs. Meadvil	le		
Kaivon Maknoon, 1986, 20 y	ards vs. Hickor	у		
Eric Korpela, 1983, 23 yards	vs. Franklin			

Ron Black, 1981, 26 yards vs. Meadville					
Bill Lilly, 1929, (drop kick), ball was on 28, Warre	n				
* Dick Cleaves, 1925, (drop kick), 20 yards vs. S	harpsville				
** Dick Cleaves, 1925, (drop kick), 13 yards vs. F	ranklin				
Stew Wilson, 1924, ball was on 22 vs. Franklin					
Bunny Kuhns, 1914, ball was on 45 vs. Warren					
Bunny Kuhns, 1914, ball was on 39 vs. Franklin					
Bunny Kuhns, 1914, ball was at about 25 vs. Cor	ту				
Ray "Red" Burns, 1911, no distance available, vs. Titusville					
Bob Lamberton, 1909, ball was on 35, vs. Meady	rille				
Bob Lamberton, 1909, no distance available, vs.	Titusville				
Bob Lamberton, 1909, no distance available, vs. Franklin					
Harry Nunn, 1908, ball was on 30, vs. Franklin					
Harry Nunn, 1908, ball was on 20, vs. Meadville					
* "Cleaves stood about 20 yards from the bars," The Derrick reported.					
** The Oilers drove to the 3, Cleaves kicked from	the 13.				
Games in which three different players kicked an extra point					
1999 Punxsutawney (Bert McClellan, Rick Copley, Dan Hudock)					
1999 Strong Vincent (Bert McClellan, Rick Copley, Dan Hudock)					